
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! SCOTT'S SUPERIOR INN

$1,195,000 22554 Lakeshore Rd

22554 Lakeshore Rd

Andrew Harris
COLDWELL BANKER MULLEADY - MW

(715) 904-1065 ; (715) 543-8900

5995 Cth W
sellnorthwoods@gmail.com

www.northwoodsrealtypro.com

PICTURESQUE & PROFITABLE! On the pure sand shore of Lake Superior, Scott's Superior Inn is a year-around
turnkey resort with well maintained & updated accommodations, pure sandy beach. great reputation & spectacular
views of Superior! Featuring 4 suites, 4 there's the 2br/1ba "Fox Den" cabin, det 2-car garage + attractive grounds.
By shore, there's two 2br/1ba beautiful chalets, ea w/open concept floor plan, sleeping loft, panoramic lake views &
brand new roofs in 2020. Finally, the 3br/2.5ba owner's home includes a wrap around deck, vaulted ceiling, open
concept, master bed/bath, & a full W/O basement. Words don't do justice--come see for yourself!

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1950
5376
2019
182677
Private 1-10, Paved,

Ontonagon MI
20
16
2.6
10740

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
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